Decision No. C14-1181-E

# BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF COLORADO

PROCEEDING NO. 14G-0359CP

COLORADO PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION,

COMPLAINANT,

V.

STACEY JAENKE, A/K/A STACEY DVORAK DOING BUSINESS AS GREELEY TAXI,

RESPONDENT.

# ERRATA NOTICE FOR

## DECISION GRANTING MOTION FOR EXTENSION OF TIME TO FILE EXCEPTIONS

Errata mailed September 26, 2014 Original Decision No. C14-1181 mailed September 25, 2014

1. The caption on the first page of this Decision reads as:

COLORADO PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION,

COMPLAINANT,

V.

# STACEY JAENKE AND STACEY DVORAK DOING BUSINESS AS GREELEY TAXI,

### RESPONDENT.

The caption shows the name of the Respondent as "Stacey Jaenke and Stacey Dvorak doing business as Greeley Taxi." That is incorrect. The correct name of the respondent is

Decision No. C14-1181-E

DOCKET NO. 14G-0359CP

Stacey Jaenke, a/k/a Stacey Dvorek doing business as Greeley Taxi. The caption of this Decision

shall be amended to read as follows:

#### COLORADO PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION,

COMPLAINANT,

V.

STACEY JAENKE, A/KA STACEY DVORAK DOING BUSINESS AS GREELEY TAXI,

**RESPONDENT**.



# THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF COLORADO

DOUG DEAN

Director

ATTEST: A TRUE COPY

ug Hean 10

Doug Dean, Director